The following contractors were listed with the Trade Ally Network NW in June 2024.

Licensed contractors not listed here are still welcome to participate in EWEB's programs as long as their work meets program requirements.

HVAC Contractors

Above All Heating and Air Conditioning
Automatic Heating Co

Birchfield Heating and Air Conditioning
Comfort Flow Heating

Commercial Air, Inc.

FM Sheet metal Inc

Harvey and Price Company

JCO Heating, A/C & Electrical

Kent Witham Air Inc.

Marshall's

Mechanical Heating and Air

Oregon Hydronics Heating & Air
Refrigeration Supplies Distributors - Eugene
United Garibay Heating & Air Conditioning
Universal Comfort Heating & Cooling

USA Heating & Air Conditioning

Lighting Contractors

Beacon Electric & Lighting
Century Lighting

GMD Electric

Graybar Electric Co., Inc. - Eugene
J&M Low Voltage, Inc.

M & W Electric, Inc. - Albany
North Coast Electric

Oregon Commercial Lighting
Platt Electric Supply - Eugene #45
Rite Way Electric, Inc.

Location

Eugene
Eugene
Albany
Springfield
Eugene
Springfield
Eugene
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene

Cottage Grove
Location

Eugene
Springfield
Springfield
Eugene
Junction City
Albany
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Albany

Website

aboveall-hvac.com
automaticheatco.com
birchfieldheating.com
comfortflow.com
mycommair.com
fmsheetmetal.com
harveyandprice.com
jcohvac.com
kentwithamairinc.net
marshallsinc.com
mhaoregon.com
orhydro.com

rsd.net

universalcomfortheating.com

usaheatingac.com
Website

beaconlighting.com
centurylightingoregon.com
gmdelectric.com

graybar.com
jandmlowvoltage.com
mwelectricinc.com
northcoast.com
oregoncommerciallighting.com
platt.com

ritewayelectric.net

Phone

541-285-5786
541-726-7656
541-926-1374
541-632-8950
541-461-4821
541-726-3000
541-746-1621
541=359-1800
541-543-6580
541-747-7445
541-688-0969
541-654-0291
541-342-3331
541-344-2481
541-654-4232
541-942-9626

Phone

541-461-0291
541-726-5994
541-741-7369
541-685-5600
541-515-7436
541-754-6171
541-343-7701
541-686-2166
541-485-7528
541-926-0504



