The following contractors were listed with the Trade Ally Network NW in June 2024.

Licensed contractors not listed here are still welcome to participate in EWEB's programs as long as their work meets program requirements.

HVAC Contractors	Location	<u>Website</u>	<u>Phone</u>
Above All Heating and Air Conditioning	Eugene	aboveall-hvac.com	541-285-5786
Automatic Heating Co	Eugene	automaticheatco.com	541-726-7656
Birchfield Heating and Air Conditioning	Albany	birchfieldheating.com	541-926-1374
Comfort Flow Heating	Springfield	comfortflow.com	541-632-8950
Commercial Air, Inc.	Eugene	mycommair.com	541-461-4821
FM Sheet metal Inc	Springfield	fmsheetmetal.com	541-726-3000
Harvey and Price Company	Eugene	harveyandprice.com	541-746-1621
JCO Heating, A/C & Electrical	Springfield	jcohvac.com	541=359-1800
Kent Witham Air Inc.	Springfield	kentwithamairinc.net	541-543-6580
Marshall's	Springfield	marshallsinc.com	541-747-7445
Mechanical Heating and Air	Eugene	mhaoregon.com	541-688-0969
Oregon Hydronics Heating & Air	Eugene	orhydro.com	541-654-0291
Refrigeration Supplies Distributors - Eugene	Eugene	rsd.net	541-342-3331
United Garibay Heating & Air Conditioning	Eugene		541-344-2481
Universal Comfort Heating & Cooling	Eugene	universalcomfortheating.com	541-654-4232
USA Heating & Air Conditioning	Cottage Grove	usaheatingac.com	541-942-9626
<u>Lighting Contractors</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Website</u>	<u>Phone</u>
Beacon Electric & Lighting	Eugene	beaconlighting.com	541-461-0291
Century Lighting	Springfield	centurylightingoregon.com	541-726-5994
GMD Electric	Springfield	gmdelectric.com	541-741-7369
Graybar Electric Co., Inc Eugene	Eugene	graybar.com	541-685-5600
J&M Low Voltage, Inc.	Junction City	jandmlowvoltage.com	541-515-7436
M & W Electric, Inc Albany	Albany	mwelectricinc.com	541-754-6171
North Coast Electric	Eugene	northcoast.com	541-343-7701
Oregon Commercial Lighting	Eugene	oregoncommerciallighting.com	541-686-2166
Platt Electric Supply - Eugene #45	Eugene	platt.com	541-485-7528
Rite Way Electric, Inc.	Albany	ritewayelectric.net	541-926-0504